
                                                                                                       

 

We hope you enjoy your day at Beechwood EC! 

NSEA Show Jumping CHQ 

Saturday 29th June 2019 

Including  

70cm-1.10 National Show Jumping Qualifiers for  

NSEA National Schools Championships 2019  

and 

 NSEA Championship Plate 2019  

                      

Please be advised of the following points to ensure a smooth running and 

successful day for all! 

All passports will be checked on arrival for up to date vaccinations.  

Please park where advised to by the stewards. No cars except officials will be allowed to 

park in the horse box park and just a polite notice to ask you pick up hay, droppings etc 

please. No tie-ups will be allowed in the main lorry park. No unaccompanied tie-ups in 

the overflow parking on the field.  

Please check with officials if we are running ahead of time on arrival. 

All classes are single phase. The warm up is indoors with jumping in the outdoor arena. 

Please ensure you jump in the correct order, approx class start times have been issued 

and we will run as strictly to these as feasibly possible barring hold ups etc.  

Please do not overcrowd the warm up; a maximum of eight horses allowed. Only one 

assistant on foot per rider in the warm up at any one time please. 

Water taps are available for the horses in the main car park and by the arenas. 

On site café Bay and Grey will be open serving drinks, snacks and sandwiches. 

 

BS JUDGE: Rosemary Ockendon-Day 

COURSE DESIGNER: David Everett 



                                                                                                       

 

We hope you enjoy your day at Beechwood EC! 

Course Walk for Class 1: 8.45am 

Class 
1      

      

 Competitor No. Rider Initials Horse Team/Ind  
9.00 109 E M Kitty ind  

 157 A V Myli ind  

 107 T C Little Court Iced Ginger ind  

 146 O W Totally Amazing Toto ind  

 158 G C Mr Darcy ind  

 161 I P Sunshine ind  

 110 M C Expats Lightening Storm ind  

 152 K B Indian's Angel ind  

 160 K P Woodpark Barney Promise ind  

 147 C C Toberpatrick Bono ind  

 143 A B Sparkles ind  

 106 A L Bohola Rose ind  

 105 F I Marley ind  

 129 C I Ardcru Master Mercury ind  

 127 H C Flo ind  

 117 I R Tallaugh Hill Lucy team/ind  

 131 A W William team/ind  

 132 P M Wilshaw Danny Boy team/ind  

 133 N K Maisie team/ind  

 134 Z K Megans Bobby Dazzler team/ind  

 139 B C Corlita team/ind  

 140 H B Archie team/ind  

 141 L D Shadow team/ind  

 142 V W Apache team/ind  

 115 H M Skye team/ind  

 116 T M Davey team/ind  

 101 F M Spikeman team/ind  

 102 C O Ruby XXI team/ind  

 103 E L Penny Pocket Rocket team/ind  

 118 I R Little Miss Arco ind  

      

      

      



                                                                                                       

 

We hope you enjoy your day at Beechwood EC! 

Class 
2      

      

 Competitor No. Name Horse Team/Ind  
10.50 147 C C Toberpatrick Bono ind  

 127 H C Flo ind  

 109 E M Kitty ind  

 148 I M Olaf ind  

 161 I P Sunshine ind  

 160 K P Woodpark Barney Promise ind  

 106 A L Bohola Rose team/ind  

 104 A H King Arthur team/ind  

 105 F I Marley team/ind  

 135 A W Spirit team/ind  

 136 P M Put the Kettle On team/ind  

 137 Z K Maisie team/ind  

 138 D T Miss Stella Artois team/ind  

 132 P M Wilshaw Danny Boy ind  

 115 H M Skye team/ind  

 119 T M Killusty Boolagh Betty team/ind  

 117 I R Tallaugh Hill Lucy team/ind  

 120 T C Fanta Fox team/ind  

 121 E M Davey ind  

 101 F M Spikeman ind  

 102 C O Ruby XXI ind  

 142 V W Apache team/ind  

 140 H B Archie team/ind  

 143 A B Sparkles team/ind  

 144 R D Tonto team/ind  

 162 C C Iceford Jigsaw ind  

 163 E P Prince of Donard ind  

 153 I G Ryhme + Reason team/ind  

 154 H P Cookworthy Sprinter team/ind  

 155 S R Biff team/ind  

 110 M C Expats Lightening Storm ind  

 152 K B Indian's Angel ind  

 124 D C Mulroy Betty ind  

 125 S C Pickle ind  

      



                                                                                                       

 

We hope you enjoy your day at Beechwood EC! 

Class 
3      

      

 Competitor No. Name Horse Team/Ind  
13.04 162 C C Iceford Jigsaw ind  

 163 E P Prince of Donard ind  

 104 A H King Arthur ind  

 125 S C Pickle ind  

 135 A W Spirit team/ind  

 136 P M Put the Kettle On team/ind  

 138 D T Miss Stella Artois team/ind  

 122 T C Seapatrick Dark Cruise team/ind  

 123 E M Ballysax Dan team/ind  

 119 T M Killusty Boolagh Betty team/ind  

 120 T C Fanta Fox ind  

 164 C C Liscannor Tulira team/ind  

 165 E P Mocklershill Man team/ind  

 166 L T Cortynan Ferro team/ind  

 153 I G Ryhme + Reason team/ind  

 154 H P Cookworthy Sprinter team/ind  

 155 S R Biff team/ind  

 111 R A Squires Rio De Janeiro ind  

 152 K B Indian's Angel ind  

 126 S C Flo ind  

 105 A H Milo ind  

 108 S A Cloontuskert Ellie ind  

 112 E B Arthur's Boy ind  

 113 N W I Diom ind  

 128 C W Ballylee Boy ind  

 145 H W Ransboro Fear Dun ind  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



                                                                                                       

 

We hope you enjoy your day at Beechwood EC! 

Class 
4      

      

 Competitor No. Name Horse Team/Ind  
14.45 105 A H Milo ind  

 122 T C Seapatrick Dark Cruise ind  

 123 E M Ballysax Dan ind  

 164 C C Liscannor Tulira team/ind  

 165 E P Mocklershill Man team/ind  

 150 I P Vino ind  

 166 L T Cortynan Ferro team/ind  

 111 R A Squires Rio De Janeiro ind  

 108 S A Cloontuskert Ellie ind  

 112 E B Arthur's Boy team/ind  

 113 N W I Diom team/ind  

 114 P B Chilas team/ind  

 128 C W Ballylee Boy ind  

 145 H W Ransboro Fear Dun ind  

 149 C M Olaf ind  

 130 J G Duc De Lyon ind  

 151 I P  Saucy Shenanigans ind  

 159 E W Lyra ind  

      

Class 5a/5b     

      

 Competitor No. Name Horse Team/Ind  
16.00 150 I P Vino ind 5b 

 114 P B Chilas ind 5a 

 130 J G Duc De Lyon ind 5a 

 159 E W Lyra ind 5b 

 151 I P Saucy Shenanigans ind 5b 
 


